
 SEASON PROGRAM 2019/20 
Sun Sept 22 Home meet 9.15am Come n try 

Sun Sept 29 Home meet 9.15am Come n try 

Sun Oct 6 Home meet 9.15am 
 Sun Oct 13 Home meet 9.15am 
 Sun Oct 20 Home meet 9.15am 

Sun Oct 27 Home meet 9.15am 

Sun Nov 3 Home meet 9.15am 

Sun Nov 10 Interclub meet   Athletics SA Stadium 

Sun Nov 17 Home meet 9.15am   

Sun Nov 24 State PB Classic #1 
  Sun Dec 1 Home meet 9.15am 

 Sun Dec 8 Home meet 9.15am 

Sun Dec 15 State Relay Championships 
 

 
                               CHRISTMAS BREAK 

 Sun Jan 12 Home meet 9.15am 

Sun Jan 19 Home meet 9.15am 

Sun Jan 26 Home meet 9.15am Australia Day Dress Up Theme  

Sun Feb 2 State PB Classic #2 
 Sun Feb 9 Home meet 9.15am 

Sat Feb 16 Home meet 9.15am 
 Sun Feb 22/23 Multi Event Weekend 
 Sat Mar 1 Home meet 9.15am 
 Sun Mar 8 Home meet 9.15am Modified Program 

Sun Mar 8 State Challenge 
  Sun Mar 14/15 State Individual Championships 

  
AGM & PRESENTATION WILL BE HELD AT OUR CLUB ROOM AND OVAL ON 
 MARCH 22 STARTING AT 10am 
 


